Technical Features ECRESO FM
HIGH POWER
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE
•	 Digital Modulator with Crystal Clear Signal
•	 5-Band Sound Processor
•	 MPX over AES compatibility
•	 Highly Reliable

Standards 1999/5/CE (R&TTE), ETS 302 018 (EMC), ETS 300 384 (Radio), NF EN 60215 (Safety)
Technical specification
Order information
Head Office US Office
STANDARD VERSION
REF DESCRIPTION
TF00438-x ECRESO FM 3500W
TF00415-x ECRESO FM 5000W
Software Option
SP01319 Communication Pack
CD00106 Basic RDS
CD01001 5 Band Sound Processor
Hardware Options
SP01319 GPIO board
SP01615 Analog GPIO board
SP01322 RF metering board
ST01792 SFN Option
SP01260 Internal surge protector
ON DEMAND SERVICES
Redundancy solutions : Dual Drive, 1+1, N+1
Dummy loads, adapters, cables
Cavity filters, combiners and antenna systems